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Name of the Company BHUWALKA STEEL INDUSTRIEs LIMITED
Scrip Code 513333

Name of the Scrip, Class of Security BHUWALST, Equity .

Quarter ended 30TH JUNE 2013

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 30TH JUNE 2013

i(a ment showing Shareholding Pattern
Partly paid-up shares :- No of partly paid- | As a % of total no. of partly paid-up | As a % of total no. of shares of the
: up shares shares Company

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NA NA

Heid by Public NIC NA NA

Total(D) 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible securities :- No of outstanding | As a % of total no. of outstanding [ As a % of total no. of shares of the
securities .convertible securities company, assuming full conversion

of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NA NA

Heid by Public NiL NA NA

T_ot'a\m 0 0 0

Warrants : - No of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the

' ) Company, assuming full
) ] conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NA NA

Held by Public NIL NA NA

Total(F) 0 9] 0

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants NA

and convertible securities (A+B+C)+(D+E+F) 10,374,498 100.00

For BHUWALICA STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD.
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'Y




AN

-

Category
Code

Category of shareholder

. | Total Number

of
shareholders

Total number.
of shares

Number of shares
held in .
dematerialized
form

Total shareholding as a percentage of
total number of shares

Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered

. |As a percentage of

(A+B)1

As a percentage
of (A+B+C)

Number of
shares

As a percentage

(U]

an

)

(iv)

i

{IX=(Vil)[Iv)*100 '

A)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group|2]

v)

(Vi)

(Vi)

(1)

Indian

(@

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

7060000

7058600

68.05

68.05

6,224,680

“88.17

(O]

Central Government/ State|

Government(s)

©

Bodies Corporate

300000

2.89

2.89

(d)

Financial institutions/ Banks

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

7360000

7058600

70.94

70.94

6224680

(2)

Foreign

(@

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

©

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A}2)

(=]

]

0

0.00

0.00| -

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group -
{A)= (A{1)+{A}2)

o

7,360,000

7,058,600

70.94

70.94

6,224,680

84.57

(B)

Public shareholding[3]

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

-

500

500

0.00

0.00

(b)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

5,300

200

0.05

0.05

(©

Central Government/ State|

Government(s)

()]

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

@

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

0]

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

5,800

(2)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

56

375,759

362,959

3.62

(o)

Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1
lakh.

4,942

1,692,317

1,062,085

16.31

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

23

913,754

890,954

8.81

8.81

(©

Qualified Foreign Investor

{d)

Any Other (specify)

NRI

14

19202

19202

0.19

0.19

Clearing Member

1

7666

7666

0.07

0.07

Sub-Total (B)(2)

5,046

3,008,698

2,342,866

29.00

29.00

Total  Public
{B)= (B}(1)+(B)(2)

Shareholding

5,051

3,014,498

2,343,566

29.06

29.06

NOT APPLICABLE

NOT APPLICABLE

TOTAL (A)*(B)

5,056

10,374,498

9,402,166

100.00

100.00

6,224,680

60.00

(€)

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository|
Receipts have been issued

-l

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

5,056

10,374,498

9,402,166,

100.00

6,224,680

60.00

For BHUWALI(A STERL INDUSTRIES LTD.
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() (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the catg’g ry
"Promoter and Promoter Group” : :

Sr. |Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible | Total shares (including
No. ' ’ securities underlying shares
: : assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share
eanital
No, of As a % of No. |As a percentage| As a % of grand | Number of| Asa% | Number of |As a % total
Shares held | grand total total warrants total convertible | number of
(A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) of held number of | securities | convertible
sub-clause warrants held securities
{I{a) of the ofthe same
- same class
class
(1) (i) (1 {IV) {V) {VI)=(V)/(111)*100 (Vi) (vi) (1X) . (X) {XI) {Xi1)
1] Suresh Kumar Bhuwalka 6058500] . 58.40| 5524680 91.19 53.25 - | - - -
2 Ajay B . ‘ 752600 7.25§ 700000 93.01 6.75 - - - " i
3] Indira Devi Bhuwalka ‘. 247500 2.39 0 0.00 0.00 B T ) . )
4| Kishan Kumar Bhuwalka 1400 - 0.01 0 0.00 0.00 3 ) ) } )
5| Bhuwalka Metal Industries Pvt Ltd 300000f 2.89 0 0.00 0.00 . ) . ) .
Total 7360000 70.94] 6224680 _ 84.57 60.00 N ) ) ) .

For BHUWALKA STREL INDUSTRIES LTD.

.
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Statement _showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of gérsons
belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Details of convertible

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of Sharesasa - Details of warrants Total shares
shares held | percentage of total securities (including
o
shares
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated assuming full
in Statement at para L ¥ conversion of
(I}(a) above} :
Number of |As a % total| Number of | % w.e total | Warrants and
warrants held| number of | convertible | number of con.v?ruble
warrants of | securities | convertible sicurltle_s) asa
the same held securities of | 70 of diluted
class 5 the same | Share capital
' class
1 SURYA PRAKASH HEDA 258250 2.49 - - - - -
2 MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 215358 2.08 - - - - -
3 SANGEETHA S 137120 1.32 - - - - -
Total 610728 5.89 - - [ - -
¥
(I)(c) (i)  Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons ’ -
{together with PAC) belonging to the categery “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares
of the company : : i
" 8r. No. Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Number of Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them shares percentage of total b securities (including
' numbGe::': :*1‘_2: *:IS {i.e., underlying
h
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated | assimai':: full
in Statement at para l .
(1)(a) above} o i conversion of
Number of |As a % total| Number of | % w.e.t total | Warrants and
warrants | number of | convertible | numberof | convertible
: warrants of| sedurities | convertible seocurltu?s) asa
the same held securities of | o Of diluted
class ’ the same share capital
! class
NIL NIL NIL - - [ - -
Total 0 0.00 - - e - -

For BHUWALXA STREL INDUSTRIES 1D,
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(IXd)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of |Locked-in shares as a |Promoter/ Promoter
 locked-in  |percentage of total ‘Group / Public
shares number of shares {i.e.,
- Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
at para (l)(a) above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL T
(n(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRé)
Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) - Number of|fNumber of shares|[Shares underlying
outstanding |underlying outstanding outstanding DRs as a
DRs DRs percentage of total
number of shares|
{i.e, Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
. \ in Statement at para
o
(I)(a) above}
NIL ) NIL NIL . NIL
()(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter aroup’
are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type offNumber of shares|Shares  underlying
outstanding |underlying outstanding|outstanding DRs as a|
DR (ADRs, DRs percentage of total
GDRs, SDRs, number of shares
etc.) {i.e, Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
()(a) above}
~ NIL NIL NIL NIL

For BHUW:..KA STHEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

DESMONDWROZARIO
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