Name of the Company	: BHUWALKA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	
Scrip Code	: 513333	
Name of the Scrip, Class of Security	: BHUWALST, Equity	,
Quarter ended	: 30TH JUNE 2013	

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 30TH JUNE 2013

1(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Partly paid-up shares :-	No of partly paid-	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up	I Ac c % of total
	up shares	shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NA NA	NA NA
Held by Public	NIL	NA NA	NA NA
Total(D)	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities :-	No of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	· NA	NA NA
Held by Public	NIL	NA NA	NA
Total(e)	0	. 0	0
Warrants : -	No of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NA	NA NA
Held by Public	NIL	NA	NA NA
Total(F)	. 0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities (A+B+C)+(D+E+F)	10,374,498	NA	100.00

For BHUWALKA STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Category Code	Category of shareholder	Total Number of shareholders	Total number . of shares	Number of shares held in . dematerialized form	Total shareholding total number of sha	as a percentage of ires	Shares pledge encumbered	ed or otherwise
				ionii -	As a percentage of (A+B)1	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(11)	(111)	(iV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX=(VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and							, , , , , ,
(1)	Promoter Group[2]				<u> </u>			
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	4	7060000	7058600	68.05	68.05	6,224,680	88.17
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	<u>-</u>	-	-	. -	-		
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	300000	-	2.89	2.89		
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		-	•		_		i
(e)	Any Other (specify)				<u> </u>			
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	5	7360000		70.04			
(2)	Foreign		7.300000	7058600	70.94	70.94	6224680	84.57
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-,	-	÷	-	-	*
(b)	Bodies Corporate		-			-	-	-
(c)	Institutions	-	-	_				
	Qualified Foreign Investor		· <u>-</u>		-	<u>-</u>	-	-
	Any Other (specify)	-	-			-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	5	7,360,000	7,058,600	70.94	70.94	6,224,680	84.57
(B)	Public sharebolding[3]							-1·
	Institutions							
	Mutual Funds/ UTI	1	500	500	0.00	0.00		
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks Central Government/ State	4	5,300	200	0.05	0.05		
	Government(s)	-	-		-	•		
	Venture Capital Funds	-		-	-		ŀ	
	Insurance Companies			-	-	-		
	Foreign Institutional Investors Foreign Venture Capital Investors			-	-	-		•
	Qualified Foreign Investor		-	· -		_		
	Any Other (specify)				-	-	ш	ш
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	- 5	5,800	- 700	-		ICABLE	ICABLE
(2)	Non-institutions	- J	3,000	700	0.06	0.06	ა ქ	. გ
(a)	Bodies Corporate	56	375,759	362,959	3.62	3.62		_1
	Individuals -						, <u>q</u>	. <u>d</u>
	 Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh. 	4,942	1,692,317	1,062,085	16.31	16.31	NOT APP	NOT APPI
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	23	913,754	890,954	8.81	8.81	,	٠,
	Qualified Foreign Investor		<u>-</u>	-	-		1	
(d)	Any Other (specify)				<u>-</u>	-		
	NRI	14	19202	19202	0.19	0.19	İ	
	Clearing Member	11	7666	7666	0.07	0.07	ļ	
	Sub-Total (B)(2) Total Public Shareholding	5,046	3,008,698	2,342,866	29.00	29.00		
	(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	5,051	3,014,498	2,343,566	29.06	29.06	ł	
(C)	TOTAL (A)+(B) Shares held by Custodians and	5,056	10,374,498	9,402,166	100.00	100,00	6,224,680	60.00
į	against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group		-			-		
2	Public	-		-	-			
	Sub-Total (C)		-	- 1				-
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	5,056	10,374,498	9,402,166	100.00	100.00	6,224,680	60.00

FOR BHUWALKA STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

(i) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Details of Shares held			•		securities		securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		No, of Shares held	(A)+(B)+(C)	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	total number of warrants of the same class	convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	. (X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Suresh Kumar Bhuwalka	6058500	58.40	5524680	91.19	53.25		-	<u> </u>	-	-
2	Ajay B	752600	7.25	700000	93.01	6.75	-	-	-	-	-
3	Indira Devi Bhuwalka	247500	2.39	0	0.00	0.00	_		-	-	_
4	Kishan Kumar Bhuwalka	1400	· 0.01	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	-
5	Bhuwalka Metal Industries Pvt Ltd	300000	2.89	0	0.00	0.00	. •	-		-	-
	Total	7360000	70.94	6224680	84.57	60.00	-		-		-

FOR BHUWALKA STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

(I)(c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.	No.	Name of the shareholder					percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para		urities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of
	,				Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class		% w.e.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
	1	SURYA PRAKASH HEDA	258250	2.49	-	-	-	-	-	
	2	MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD	215358	2.08	-	-	-	<u>.</u> .	-	
	3	SANGEETHA S	137120	1.32	-	-	-	-	-	
		Total	610728	5.89	-	-	-	_	_	

(I)(c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Details of warrants		Details of warrants		Details of warrants		1 1 .	convertible urities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of
				Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	convertible	% w.e.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital				
	NIL	NIL	NIL ·	-		-	•					
	Total	0	0.00	-	-	-	-	-				

For BHUWALKA STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Promoter / Promoter Group / Public
	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	1	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
				number of shares
				(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
~				in Statement at para
				(I)(a) above}
	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group'
are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of	Number	of shares	Shares underlyin
		outstanding	underlying	outstanding	outstanding DRs as
		DR (ADRs,	DRs		percentage of total
	l de la companya de l	GDRs, SDRs,			number of share
	i e	etc.)			{i.e., Grand Tota
					(A)+(B)+(C) indicate
		·			in Statement at par
					(I)(a) above}
	AIII				
	NIL	NIL	Į N	IL	NIL

For BHUWALKA STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD.